Notes:
MARCH 2024

Mar 29 Good Friday

Mar 7-9 Original Sewing Expo - Atlanta
1 2 Mar 7 isgr;ql'hursday Sew-in 10am -

Mar 14 Board Meeting 10am - 12pm

Mar 21 Guild Meeting 10am-12pm

Program: Machine Maintenance

with Sharon Waltman

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

The Southeastern Quilt and Textile
Museum invites you to experience the
Sacred Threads Exhibit, that will be on

Jan 2 - display from January 2 — March 23,
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Mar 31 2024. Sacred Threads features 38
quilts all centered around the themes

of Brotherhood, Grief, Healing,
Inspiration, Joy, Peace, and Spirituality.

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

2/2/2024 Threaded: Spelman College
5/24/2024 Quilt Exhibit

31

Template © calendarlabs.com



APRIL 2024

CSuN wON | TUE  WeD U P | SAT_

14

21

28

15

22

29

2

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Apr 1-5

Apr 4
Apr 11
Apr 18

2/2/2024
5/24/2024

4/1/2024
6/22/2024

Coweta Schools Spring Break

15t Thursday Sew-in 10am -
1pm

Board Meeting 10am - 12pm
Guild Meeting 10am-12pm
Program: Batting: What's
Inside Matters with Stephanie
Hackney

Threaded: Spelman College
Quilt Exhibit

Quilt Nihon Exhibit at
Southeastern Quilt & Textile
Museum

Template © calendarlabs.com



Notes:
MAY 2024

May 24 Last day of school

1st Thursday Sew-in 10am -
1pm

1 Z 3 4 May 9 Board Meeting 10am - 12pm

May 2

May 16-17 Guild Meeting 10am-12pm
Program: Gems & Joy with

MJ Kinman

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5% Thursday Sewcial - date

May 23 change.

2/2/2024 Threaded: Spelman College

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 5/24/2024 Quilt Exhibit

Quilt Nihon Exhibit at
Southeastern Quilt & Textile
Museum

4/1/2024
6/22/2024

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Template © calendarlabs.com



