## **MARCH 2024**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
25	26	27	28	29	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	1	2	3	4	5	6

Notes:	
Mar 29	Good Friday
Mar 31	Easter Sunday
Mar 7-9	Original Sewing Expo - Atlanta
Mar 7	1 <sup>st</sup> Thursday Sew-in 10am – 1pm
Mar 14	Board Meeting 10am – 12pm
Mar 21	Guild Meeting 10am-12pm
	Program: Machine Maintenance
	with Sharon Waltman
Jan 2 – Mar 31	The Southeastern Quilt and Textile Museum invites you to experience the Sacred Threads Exhibit, that will be on display from January 2 – March 23, 2024. Sacred Threads features 38 quilts all centered around the themes of Brotherhood, Grief, Healing, Inspiration, Joy, Peace, and Spirituality.
2/2/2024 5/24/2024	Threaded: Spelman College Quilt Exhibit

APRIL 2024						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
31	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	1	2	3	4

Notes:	
Apr 1-5	Coweta Schools Spring Break
Apr 4	1 <sup>st</sup> Thursday Sew-in 10am – 1pm
Apr 11	Board Meeting 10am – 12pm
Apr 18	Guild Meeting 10am-12pm
	Program: Batting: What's
	Inside Matters with Stephanie
	Hackney
2/2/2024 5/24/2024	Threaded: Spelman College Quilt Exhibit
4/1/2024 6/22/2024	Quilt Nihon Exhibit at Southeastern Quilt & Textile Museum

Template © calendarlabs.com

MAY 2024						
SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

Notes:	
May 24	Last day of school
May 27	Memorial Day
May 2	1 <sup>st</sup> Thursday Sew-in 10am – 1pm
May 9	Board Meeting 10am – 12pm
May 16-17	Guild Meeting 10am-12pm
	Program: Gems & Joy with
	MJ Kinman
May 23	5 <sup>th</sup> Thursday Sewcial – date change.
2/2/2024 5/24/2024	Threaded: Spelman College Quilt Exhibit
4/1/2024 6/22/2024	Quilt Nihon Exhibit at Southeastern Quilt & Textile Museum

Template © calendarlabs.com